
Sl.No Roll No Candidate Name Gender Community PH Medium DOB Marks Category
1 13PG30070178 MAYAVAN K M MBC/DNC - - 19/6/1981 121 GT
2 13PG30070145 RAJ KUMAR M M MBC/DNC - - 29/5/1986 120 GT
3 13PG19070077 SENTHIL C M BC - - 3/4/1985 113 GT
4 13PG15070001 WAHEEDHA BEGUM P A F BCM - - 3/2/1975 110 GT
5 13PG15070118 NATARAJAN S M BC - - 9/6/1985 110 GT
6 13PG29070878 DHARANI G F BC - - 17/5/1988 110 GT
7 13PG22070272 DHANARAJ V M SC - - 19/10/1974 107 GT
8 13PG12070052 PARTHASARATHI M M BC - - 2/7/1978 107 GT
9 13PG02070284 RAMYA J F BC - - 6/6/1980 107 GT

10 13PG30070114 NARAYANASAMY T M SC - - 8/5/1984 107 GT
11 13PG14070217 GOMATHI S F BC - - 10/5/1985 107 GT
12 13PG15070376 SAKTHIVEL T M MBC/DNC - - 1/6/1982 106 GT
13 13PG20070190 SUMATHI T F BC - - 11/1/1984 106 GT
14 13PG27070277 DIVYAUMAMAHESWARI R F BC - - 5/6/1985 106 GT
15 13PG15070025 SIVAKUMAR S M MBC/DNC - - 22/6/1985 106 GT
16 13PG30070006 MADHURAJ N M MBC/DNC - - 24/6/1985 106 GT
17 13PG15070029 GUNASEKARAN V M BC - - 30/4/1985 105 GT
18 13PG15070381 ASHOK KUMAR T M MBC/DNC - - 2/7/1987 105 GT
19 13PG24070302 GUNA SUNDARI G F MBC/DNC - - 25/6/1989 105 GT
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20 13PG10070039 MANOJ KUMAR M M BC - - 6/10/1980 104 GT
21 13PG08070067 DEEPA R F MBC/DNC - - 21/4/1982 104 GT
22 13PG15070128 VENKATESAN K M MBC/DNC - - 20/5/1983 104 GT
23 13PG15070316 MURUGAN R M BC - - 3/6/1984 104 GT
24 13PG02070207 MAHESWARI K F BC - - 9/1/1986 104 GT W
25 13PG15070011 SIVAKUMAR R M BC - - 29/7/1986 104 GT
26 13PG03070199 KALA K F BC - - 4/3/1987 104 GT W
27 13PG13070361 MOHAN RAJ A G M MBC/DNC - - 14/5/1977 103 GT
28 13PG25070091 SUBASHINI S F MBC/DNC - - 2/7/1980 103 GT W
29 13PG22070066 NISHA M F SC - - 17/3/1981 103 GT W
30 13PG02070062 NESA FEMILA M F BC - - 16/6/1981 103 GT W
31 13PG29070529 PRIYA D F BC - - 30/5/1982 103 GT W
32 13PG32070183 NANTHINI MASILAMANI N F MBC/DNC - - 24/9/1986 103 GT W
33 13PG08070485 SARADA C F SC - - 30/5/1987 103 GT W
34 13PG14070305 YASODHA V F BC - - 11/6/1970 102 GT W
35 13PG20070125 HAJAMUINUDEEN A M BCM - - 3/5/1976 102 GT
36 13PG07070047 SELVAM K M SC - - 11/6/1977 102 GT
37 13PG15070028 SANGEETHA B F BC - - 22/4/1983 102 GT W
38 13PG15070095 SURESH D M SC - - 10/6/1984 102 GT
39 13PG11070224 KAVITHA R F BC - - 3/7/1987 102 GT W
40 13PG13070074 THIYAGARAJAN S M MBC/DNC - - 24/1/1988 102 GT
41 13PG17070062 INDIRA N F BC - - 19/10/1964 101 GT W
42 13PG08070459 SAMBATH A M BC - - 5/9/1970 101 GT
43 13PG16070045 RAJKUMAR D M BC - - 15/6/1973 101 GT
44 13PG07070050 PANDIARAJAN S M SC - - 4/4/1976 101 GT
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45 13PG15070027 GOMATHI M F MBC/DNC - - 25/5/1979 101 GT W
46 13PG32070180 VANAJA P F BC - - 31/5/1980 101 GT W
47 13PG15070163 SARAVANAN P M MBC/DNC - - 1/7/1980 101 GT
48 13PG28070092 KAVITHA T F MBC/DNC - - 24/1/1983 101 GT W
49 13PG31070047 SURESH K M MBC/DNC - - 1/5/1984 101 GT
50 13PG17070105 RADHA V F BC - - 1/7/1984 101 GT W
51 13PG27070156 THIRUKUMARAN R M SC - - 20/2/1985 101 GT
52 13PG19070399 VIJAYALAKSHMI C F MBC/DNC - - 22/5/1985 101 GT W
53 13PG15070361 SURESH T M SC - - 28/5/1985 101 GT
54 13PG16070119 SOPHIYA V F SC - T 26/7/1975 86 GT T
55 13PG27070185 PARGUNAN G M MBC/DNC - T 7/6/1983 83 GT T
56 13PG20070164 VETRIVEL S M MBC/DNC P T 25/3/1985 73 GT T
57 13PG25070157 MANIKANDAN M M BC - - 25/7/1988 101 BC
58 13PG01070066 NAMASIVAYAM P M BC - - 6/5/1974 100 BC
59 13PG02070439 WISELYNLILLY J F BC - - 15/8/1977 100 BC
60 13PG28070162 DEBORAH ANBARASI I F BC - - 22/4/1978 100 BC
61 13PG15070387 VENGATESHBABU G M BC - - 10/5/1980 100 BC
62 13PG06070202 SARAVANAKUMAR C M BC - - 22/5/1982 100 BC
63 13PG28070133 SARAVANAN A M BC - - 11/1/1983 100 BC
64 13PG09070108 SUMATHI P F BC - - 25/11/1983 100 BC
65 13PG14070289 CHITRA P F BC - - 6/3/1985 100 BC
66 13PG18070094 KALAISELVAM D M BC - - 15/4/1987 100 BC
67 13PG19070065 CATHERINE ANITA PANCRAS F BC - - 20/1/1964 99 BC
68 13PG28070165 KANNADASAN G M BC - - 15/6/1965 99 BC
69 13PG07070021 MUTHULAKSHMI M F BC - - 28/12/1972 99 BC
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70 13PG09070206 SEENIVASAN T M BC - - 20/2/1974 99 BC
71 13PG19070110 PADMA A F BC - - 5/7/1974 99 BC
72 13PG13070285 KAVITHA R F BC - - 11/6/1977 99 BC
73 13PG27070199 MANIKANDAN K M BC - - 5/5/1978 99 BC
74 13PG29070616 SANGEETHA K F BC - - 12/5/1980 99 BC
75 13PG29070931 SREEDEVI R F BC - - 27/5/1980 99 BC
76 13PG17070011 PRABAKARAN V M BC - - 19/7/1980 99 BC
77 13PG23070059 MARY ANGEL REENA M F BC - - 11/3/1981 99 BC
78 13PG06070097 MUTHUSELVI R F BC - - 27/3/1981 99 BC
79 13PG01070245 JAISON D M BC - - 15/11/1986 99 BC
80 13PG13070161 INDIRANI G F BC - - 30/7/1967 98 BC
81 13PG08070104 JULINE MERCY RATHINA KUMARI D F BC - - 12/5/1977 98 BC
82 13PG24070070 ABIRAMI M L F BC - - 11/5/1978 98 BC
83 13PG29070648 CHRISTAL GNANA JEBA D F BC - - 6/7/1978 98 BC W
84 13PG08070290 JASMINE ADELINDE J F BC - - 13/11/1978 98 BC W
85 13PG15070372 SENTHIL KUMAR V M BC - - 22/5/1979 98 BC
86 13PG01070774 GRACE JERRIN E F BC - - 27/11/1979 98 BC W
87 13PG07070018 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN A M BC - - 18/12/1979 98 BC
88 13PG08070125 SHANMUGAPRIYA R F BC - - 7/12/1980 98 BC W
89 13PG26070184 RAJA RB M BC P - 10/5/1983 98 BC PH
90 13PG15070280 PERUMAL M M BC - - 25/5/1983 98 BC
91 13PG18070055 VIJAYALAKSHMI P F BC - - 14/3/1985 98 BC W
92 13PG16070228 CHANDRASEKAR S M BC - - 30/1/1986 98 BC
93 13PG08070216 SASIKUMARI N F BC - - 30/6/1987 98 BC W
94 13PG02070477 GOMATHIVINAYAGAM P M BC - - 22/7/1967 97 BC
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95 13PG11070391 PREMAVATHI M F BC - - 7/6/1969 97 BC W
96 13PG01070507 RONALD KINGSLY Y M BC - - 26/7/1971 97 BC
97 13PG01070769 SUYAMBU A M BC - - 8/6/1972 97 BC
98 13PG13070431 SHYAMALA DEVI N F BC - - 28/2/1973 97 BC W
99 13PG04070011 KANNAN G M BC - - 10/3/1975 97 BC

100 13PG19070327 KUMAR M M BC - - 25/5/1977 97 BC
101 13PG32070169 VIMALA R F BC - - 9/6/1978 97 BC W
102 13PG11070393 SARITHA J F BC - - 14/6/1979 97 BC W
103 13PG22070142 ARIVUMANI M M BC - - 5/5/1981 97 BC
104 13PG15070191 SUMATHI R F BC - - 3/4/1982 97 BC W
105 13PG15070242 SANTHANAKUMAR J M BC - - 15/6/1982 97 BC
106 13PG09070107 MAGUDEESWARAN V M BC - - 17/5/1983 97 BC
107 13PG02070170 KALAISELVI B F BC - - 18/5/1983 97 BC W
108 13PG25070070 MAGENDIRAN M M BC - - 6/5/1984 97 BC
109 13PG11070285 ROOBHA S F BC - - 14/5/1984 97 BC W
110 13PG06070228 MOHANRAJ S M BC - - 25/4/1985 97 BC
111 13PG26070231 SHANMUGAPRIYA J F BC - - 23/1/1989 97 BC W
112 13PG15070176 RAJA P M BC P - 20/7/1980 96 BC PH
113 13PG15070187 AMANULLA A M BCM - - 25/7/1985 99 BCM
114 13PG32070002 FAIZUNNISHA S F BCM - - 31/5/1979 97 BCM
115 13PG17070115 NASEEMA BEGUM TU F BCM - - 23/2/1986 97 BCM
116 13PG12070177 FIRDOUS A F BCM - - 28/7/1973 94 BCM
117 13PG11070083 SAJEETHA BEEGAM K A F BCM - - 2/2/1978 94 BCM W
118 13PG22070499 NEELU M F BCM - - 5/3/1971 93 BCM W
119 13PG32070192 JOHNBASHA S M BCM - - 8/6/1987 93 BCM
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120 13PG15070022 ARUN KUMAR M M MBC/DNC - - 29/5/1985 101 MBC/DNC
121 13PG15070096 SAKTHIVEL R M MBC/DNC - - 5/5/1988 101 MBC/DNC
122 13PG24070383 RAMADOSS S M MBC/DNC - - 7/6/1984 100 MBC/DNC
123 13PG19070295 RAMYA R F MBC/DNC - - 4/2/1987 100 MBC/DNC
124 13PG27070166 BALASUNDARAM R M M MBC/DNC - - 2/4/1975 99 MBC/DNC
125 13PG15070232 MUNISAMI RAJA K M MBC/DNC - - 30/6/1984 99 MBC/DNC
126 13PG27070160 ELANGO E M MBC/DNC - - 13/5/1986 99 MBC/DNC
127 13PG27070158 LOGANAYAGI B F MBC/DNC - - 9/9/1972 98 MBC/DNC
128 13PG15070458 NANTHEESWARAN K M MBC/DNC - - 13/7/1979 98 MBC/DNC
129 13PG09070183 GANESH A M MBC/DNC - - 29/9/1981 98 MBC/DNC
130 13PG28070105 SETTU V M MBC/DNC - - 14/6/1982 98 MBC/DNC
131 13PG09070241 BOOBATHI K M MBC/DNC - - 2/5/1983 98 MBC/DNC
132 13PG15070379 MURUGAN K M MBC/DNC - - 7/5/1983 98 MBC/DNC
133 13PG29070718 DHASARATHAN U M MBC/DNC - - 3/6/1983 98 MBC/DNC
134 13PG24070318 KAVITHA I F MBC/DNC - - 10/5/1986 98 MBC/DNC
135 13PG22070229 PREMA AL F MBC/DNC - - 24/2/1987 98 MBC/DNC
136 13PG16070193 ROHINI R F MBC/DNC - - 28/4/1981 97 MBC/DNC
137 13PG15070228 SURESH S M MBC/DNC - - 25/5/1981 97 MBC/DNC
138 13PG30070119 THENMOZHI R F MBC/DNC - - 18/5/1982 97 MBC/DNC W
139 13PG21070140 SATHISHKUMAR V M MBC/DNC - - 25/5/1982 97 MBC/DNC
140 13PG13070126 BAKKIYARAJ A M MBC/DNC - - 20/1/1983 97 MBC/DNC
141 13PG20070213 DURGADEVI G F MBC/DNC - - 26/4/1983 97 MBC/DNC W
142 13PG13070212 MALARVIZHI R F MBC/DNC - - 9/4/1986 97 MBC/DNC W
143 13PG15070084 GOVINDAMMAL M F MBC/DNC - - 6/6/1987 97 MBC/DNC W
144 13PG26070094 KARMEGAN B M MBC/DNC - - 11/5/1969 96 MBC/DNC
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145 13PG09070069 SRIDHAR RAJ S M MBC/DNC - - 5/5/1971 96 MBC/DNC
146 13PG15070221 LAKSHMANAN G M MBC/DNC - - 13/5/1979 96 MBC/DNC
147 13PG15070410 SIVAPATHAM P M MBC/DNC - - 2/3/1981 96 MBC/DNC
148 13PG29070834 BABU K M MBC/DNC - - 27/5/1981 96 MBC/DNC
149 13PG16070088 KIRUTHIKA R F MBC/DNC - - 22/6/1984 96 MBC/DNC W
150 13PG29070102 UTHARAKUMAR M M MBC/DNC - - 2/7/1984 96 MBC/DNC
151 13PG14070296 DEVI A F MBC/DNC - - 20/6/1986 96 MBC/DNC W
152 13PG26070457 SUMITHRA A F MBC/DNC - - 10/4/1988 96 MBC/DNC W
153 13PG18070097 SUDHA R F MBC/DNC - - 20/2/1989 96 MBC/DNC W
154 13PG15070090 MUGUNTHA MADHAVAN N M MBC/DNC - - 20/7/1972 95 MBC/DNC
155 13PG07070052 ANGAYARKANNI M F MBC/DNC - - 9/4/1981 95 MBC/DNC W
156 13PG12070199 SIVASUBRAMANIAN D M MBC/DNC - - 6/5/1981 95 MBC/DNC
157 13PG31070054 KANNATHASAN J M MBC/DNC - - 2/7/1981 95 MBC/DNC
158 13PG25070127 PRABU A M MBC/DNC - - 12/5/1982 95 MBC/DNC
159 13PG15070261 VIMALAN M M MBC/DNC - - 30/5/1984 95 MBC/DNC
160 13PG27070063 PANNEER SELVAM G M MBC/DNC - - 20/7/1984 95 MBC/DNC
161 13PG26070281 SUNDARI G F MBC/DNC - - 27/4/1985 95 MBC/DNC W
162 13PG25070133 MARIMUTHU S M MBC/DNC - - 20/5/1986 95 MBC/DNC
163 13PG13070394 GOKILAVANI S F MBC/DNC - - 25/7/1987 95 MBC/DNC W
164 13PG13070286 KAVITHA S F MBC/DNC P - 16/6/1977 94 MBC/DNC PH
165 13PG26070136 KANDHAN P M MBC/DNC P - 4/11/1982 94 MBC/DNC PH
166 13PG18070061 RAJESWARI C F MBC/DNC P - 12/6/1983 94 MBC/DNC PH
167 13PG15070108 SALINI J F SC - - 14/5/1986 101 SC W
168 13PG19070202 KANIMOZHI K F SC - - 3/7/1988 101 SC W
169 13PG06070169 GNANASEKARAN S M SC - - 16/5/1982 100 SC
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170 13PG15070082 RUBAN S M SC P - 5/6/1983 100 SC PH
171 13PG29070421 MUTHULAKSHMI M F SC - - 7/6/1976 99 SC W
172 13PG25070057 RAMESH J M SC - - 10/4/1978 99 SC
173 13PG13070264 AYYAR P M SC - - 17/4/1980 99 SC
174 13PG12070064 AMALRAJ J M SC - - 3/2/1982 99 SC
175 13PG21070198 NITHYA J F SC - - 15/4/1986 99 SC W
176 13PG14070310 PRAKASH G M SC - - 14/6/1987 99 SC
177 13PG22070199 SUDHA V F SC - - 30/7/1984 98 SC W
178 13PG09070031 NAGAJOTHI P F SC - - 1/6/1985 98 SC W
179 13PG08070276 PITCHAIMANI NG M SC - - 5/5/1969 97 SC
180 13PG19070140 RAMESH A M SC - - 21/8/1983 97 SC
181 13PG15070105 KAMARAJAN M M SC - - 4/2/1975 96 SC
182 13PG22070511 SUDHAGAR A M SC - - 15/6/1978 96 SC
183 13PG29070226 ASHOKAN V M SC - - 7/4/1982 96 SC
184 13PG14070074 JAMUNA P F SC - - 25/7/1986 96 SC W
185 13PG23070017 ELUMALAI N M SC - - 5/5/1987 96 SC
186 13PG11070029 ANBARASI R F SC - - 29/6/1987 96 SC W
187 13PG06070183 MUTHUSAMY M M SC - - 15/6/1973 95 SC
188 13PG08070038 MANIMARAN R M SC - - 10/4/1980 95 SC
189 13PG12070207 NAGARAJ S M SC - - 30/7/1981 95 SC
190 13PG04070002 UMA S F SC P - 19/3/1984 95 SC PH
191 13PG22070342 ARIVAZHAGAN A M SC - - 6/6/1984 95 SC
192 13PG19070179 RAGHU P M SC - - 3/5/1985 95 SC
193 13PG22070519 KARTHIK M M SC - - 15/5/1985 95 SC
194 13PG08070192 RAMKUMAR I M SC - - 14/3/1986 95 SC
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195 13PG13070149 GANESAN A M SC - T 15/4/1972 68 SC T
196 13PG32070064 MYTHILY D F SCA - - 13/6/1978 97 SCA W
197 13PG14070271 MAGESHRAO K M SCA - - 22/4/1983 96 SCA
198 13PG08070427 RAMAKRISHNAN M G M SCA - - 12/1/1984 95 SCA
199 13PG19070121 PUSHPARAJ K M SCA - - 5/4/1983 94 SCA
200 13PG11070174 RANGANAYAKI S F SCA - - 18/2/1980 87 SCA W
201 13PG12070060 GUNASEKARAN K M SCA - T 17/10/1976 66 SCA T
202 13PG15070147 SANKAR N M ST - - 7/5/1984 100 ST
203 13PG22070084 VALARMATHI R F ST - - 14/5/1984 79 ST W
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